
Stand: 18.06.2011 / 08:41:24

Ergebnisübersicht: Bingum,PLS am 17.06.2011 [381125008] 17.06.2011 - 17.06.2011

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Dirk Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Valentin 11746 8.00P

2. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Enorm B23 7.60P

3. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quincy 13339 7.50P

4. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Casanova 40411 7.40P

5. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chacachaca-Boomboom B12 7.20P

6. Anja Martens (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chacco Bown L13 7.10P

7. Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.) Clementine 2717 7.00

8. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lorio 3135 6.80

8. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Raffaello B40 6.80

10. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Lafina 431 6.70

10. Alice Smidt (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Celebration AS52 6.70

12. Sander Lübbers (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Sky Walker 1545 6.60

13. Annika Wiehn (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Carry's Cookie10 6.50

13. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Watana R47 6.50

15. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Brangelina2 6.40

16. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Liliana 933 6.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Christine Lindeburg (RV Visbek e.V.) La Vie 4430 7.70P

2. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quincy 13339 7.50P

3. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Casanova 40411 7.40P

4. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chikara 215 7.30P

5. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Little Lord 9034 7.20P

5. Dirk Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Valentin 11746 7.20P

7. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Rebecka 3441 7.10P

8. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Evening 424 7.00P

8. Martina Kramer (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.) Liliana 933 7.00P

8. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lorio 3135 7.00P

11. Annika Wiehn (RV Ganderkesee e.V.) Carry's Cookie10 6.90

11. Fenna Dirks (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Heavens Little Star28 6.90

13. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Carrick R9 6.80

14. Thomas Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Baroneß 81 6.70

14. Alice Smidt (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Celebration AS52 6.70

16. Anja Martens (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chacco Bown L13 6.60

16. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Raffaello B40 6.60

16. Sander Lübbers (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Sky Walker 1545 6.60

19. Nicole Bartonek (RV An der Hieve e.V.) Clementine 2717 6.50

20. Heino Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Callas 263 6.40

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Canabis 24 7.80P

2. Dirk Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Gento 4426 7.70P

3. Alice Smidt (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Shooting Star 2251 7.60P

4. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Casanova 40411 7.50P

4. Christine Lindeburg (RV Visbek e.V.) La Vie 4430 7.50P

6. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Evening 424 7.40P

6. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Little Lord 9034 7.40P

8. Dirk Visscher (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Guayana 1327 7.00

8. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Rebecka 3441 7.00

10. Uta Lindena-Memmen (RFV Leer e.V.) Cantino 85 6.90

10. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Lorio 3135 6.90

12. Keno Kappernagel (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Carrick R9 6.70

13. Thomas Haneborger (RV Petkum-Oldersum e.V.) Baroneß 81 6.60

14. Andreas Bruns (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Chikara 215 6.30

15. Christine Theilen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Quincy 13339 6.00

16. Heino Voskamp (PSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Callas 263 5.90
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